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‘Show proper respect to everyone’ 

1 Peter 2.17 

 

 

Thought of the Week 

 

Sports Day Activities 

What an excellent week! All year groups have now completed their sports day activities. They 

were all fantastic and should be proud of their achievements. They displayed such confidence, 

enthusiasm and sportsmanship. Thank you to our sports coaches – Mr Green, Mr Perry and Mr 

Vaughan for hosting the sports afternoons. The children thoroughly enjoyed themselves and 

were all sports stars  

 

 

 

Environmental Project 

Please send all milk bottles and plastic bottles into school on Monday 12th July.       

Thank you. 

During the week, the children will take part in a range of activities linked to our key text 

‘One World’ by Michael Foreman. They will learn about the effect of single use plastics 

and the effect waste has on our environment and oceans whilst creating some fantastic 

pieces of art. We look forward to sharing some photographs with you. 



 
 
 
 

School Holiday Dates 2021/22 
 
 

Autumn Term 2021 

Term Time: Thursday 2 September 2021 to Friday 22 October 2021 

Thursday 2 September and Friday 3 September INSET DAYS – School & Nursery Closed to Pupils 

Half term: Monday 25 October 2021 to Friday 29 October 2021 

Term Time: Monday 1 November 2021 to Friday 17 December 2021 

Spring Term 2022 

Term Time: Tuesday 4 January 2022 to Friday 18 February 2022 

Tuesday 4 January INSET DAY – School & Nursery Closed to Pupils 

Half term: Monday 21 February 2022 to Friday 25 February 2022 

Term Time: Monday 28 February 2022 to Friday 8 April 2022 

Summer Term 2022 

Term Time: Monday 25 April 2022 to Friday 27 May 2022 

Monday 25 April INSET DAY – School & Nursery Closed to Pupils 

Monday 2 May BANK HOLIDAY - School & Nursery Closed to Pupils 

Half term: Monday 30 May 2022 to Friday 3 June 2022 

Term Time: Monday 6 June 2022 to Friday 22 July 2022 

Monday 6 June INSET DAY – School & Nursery Closed to Pupils 

 


